
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

DGND

+VIN

DGND

DGND DGND

DGND DGND DGND DGND

DGND DGNDDGND

+VOUT

DGND

DGND

DGND

DGND DGND

DGND

DGND DGND

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

Power module TO-247 0.0

xDevs.com LMP-2 LDO module

A

1 1Wednesday, August 19, 2015

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

Power module TO-247 0.0

xDevs.com LMP-2 LDO module

A

1 1Wednesday, August 19, 2015

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

Power module TO-247 0.0

xDevs.com LMP-2 LDO module

A

1 1Wednesday, August 19, 2015

C16
4.7uF
C0805
20%

C10
100nF
C0402

20%

C13
4.7uF
C0805
20%

C1
100nF
C0402

20%

C14
10uF

C1206
20%

R6
249K

C12
470nF
C0603

20%

C17
100nF
C0402

20%

R3
150K

C8
470nF
C0603

20%

Q1
PBSS4041NX

2 3

1

C2
470nF
C0603

20%

C15
4.7uF
C0805
20%

C7
470nF
C0603

20%

R1 0
C9
10uF

C1206
20%

C18
100nF
C0402

20%

R5
10K

R4
620

C3
10uF
C1206
20%

C11
470nF
C0603

20%

C19
100nF
C0402

20%

R7
49.9K

U1
LT3042EDD

IN
1

IN
2

EN/UV
3

PG
4

ILIM
5

PGFB
6

SET
7

GND
8

OUTS
9

OUT
10

G
N

D
11

EN

FB

VSET

ILIM

OUTB


